
2022 Riverwalk Commission Meetings 

Wednesday, January 12, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 13, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, May 11, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, July 13, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, August 10, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

 

2022 Riverwalk Planning, Design and Construction Committee Meetings 

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 – 7:30 a.m.* 

Tuesday, July 5, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 – 7:30 a.m. 

 

* 2nd Meeting in month of May 

 


